
Date :04/07/2024 

Room NO 

|Room No.- 2 

|Room No.- 3 

|Room No.- 10 

|Room No.- 11 

Maynaguri College 
Seat Planning 

CBCS -VI-Semester Honours Exam-2024 

Ist Half 
Time : 10.30 AM to 12 .30 PM 

BEN,ENG,SAN,HIS,PHI&POLSDSE3 

Bengali All Students 

English All Students 

Subject & Roll 

Sanskrit& History (AIl Students) 

Philosophy & Political Science(All students) 

Total 

55 

62 

7+49 

25+31 



Room NO. 

Room No.- 2 

Room No.-3 

|Room No.- 10 

|Room No.- 11 

Room No.- 14 

Room No.- 12 

Room No.- 13 

Room No.- 15 

|Room No.- 16 

|Room No.- Phy Edu 

CBCS -VI-Semester General Exam-2024 
Date :04/07/2024 

Room No.- Digital 

Room No.- 18 

|Room No.- Top-A 

Room No.- Top-B 

Room No.- Top-C 

Room No.- Top-F 

Maynaguri College 

|Room No.- Top-D 

Seat Planning 

2nd Half 

BEN, 
Subject & Roll& No. 

Bangali- 2460534 

|Bangali- 2460534 

Bangali- 2460534 ------

|Bangali- 2460534 

Time : 2 PM to 4 PM 

(50182-50464) 

(50466-50647) 

(50656-50813) 

(50820-50981 ) 

Bangali- 2460534 
Economics------ All students 
Sociology -----.-All students 

(50983-51156) 

|Political Science 2460534-----(50183-50264) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50265-50337) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50338-50454) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50455-50576) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50577-50682) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50683-50771 ) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50773-50887) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50889-50979) 

Political Science 2460534-----(50980-51102) 

Political Science 2460534---.-.5| 105-51159) 

Philosophy 2460534 (50210-51 133) 

|History 2460534 ----...(50283-5 1029) 

History -2460534--(51031-51134) 
Sanskrit- All students 
Education -All students 
English - All students 

Total 

60 

60 

60 

60 

56 + 

2+ 

2 

50 

40 

60 

60 

50 

50 

60 

50 

60 

29 + 

24 

50 

14 + 

6+ 

7+ 

6 
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